
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Figures 

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (18)  CZARKOWSKI, Jaime        (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 72.1111    0.0000

    2.    (43)  HOFFMANN, Teah           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 71.8722    0.2389

    3.    (42)  GREENFIELD, Natalie      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.7000    2.4111

    4.    (38)  SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          68.3500    3.7611
    5.    (41)  BRUNSKILL, Dana          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.9722    4.1389

    6.    (19)  WILLIAMSON, Taylor       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.9167    4.1944

    7.    (29)  STUART, Rosemary         (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.7722    4.3389

    8.    (3)   SIZOV, Veronica          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.6278    4.4833

    9.    (40)  BOJAKLI, Jaimee          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.6056    4.5055

    10.   (28)  KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     67.0167    5.0944

    11.   (37)  HOOEY, Camryn            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 66.4056    5.7055

    12.   (14)  SMITH, Eva               (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.5556    6.5555
    13.   (13)  BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 65.0944    7.0167

    14.   (33)  POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     64.7444    7.3667

    15.   (22)  HERLE, Erika             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     64.2111    7.9000

    16.   (16)  BATH, Katie              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     64.1722    7.9389

    17.   (21)  CAMPBELL, MacKenzie      (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.9111    8.2000

    18.   (1)   MARCHILDON, Isabella     (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.5167    8.5944

    19.   (2)   RISLING, Kia             (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 63.4167    8.6944

    20.   (20)  BUCHANAN, Grace          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 63.2778    8.8333
    21.   (24)  DILGER, Hannah           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          63.1167    8.9944

    22.   (30)  BAKER, Brooklyn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 63.0722    9.0389

    23.   (5)   STEEVES, Gracyn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 62.8222    9.2889

    24.   (9)   ALEXANDER, Juliet        (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          62.6833    9.4278

    25.   (27)  FLECHAS, Ana             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 62.4500    9.6611

    26.   (6)   ALEXANDER, Sophie        (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          61.5056   10.6055

    27.   (11)  SKOGSTAD, Paige          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 61.4833   10.6278

    28.   (4)   SPROVIERI, Gina          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 61.4667   10.6444
    29.   (10)  LUSH, Mary               (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 61.4611   10.6500

    30.   (8)   EVANS, Zoe               (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 61.4000   10.7111

    31.   (32)  BELL, Lauren             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          61.3222   10.7889

    32.   (12)  CAMERON HINOJOSA, Dani   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          61.0778   11.0333

    33.   (31)  STANTON, Mya             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 61.0611   11.0500

    34.   (34)  MOORE, Liz               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     60.8778   11.2333

    35.   (35)  DALTON, Rachel           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 60.1500   11.9611

    36.   (25)  HOEFLING, Jolie          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 59.9944   12.1167
    37.   (7)   REISER, Sophie           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          58.5333   13.5778

    38.   (39)  SIDORCHUK, Emma          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 58.2278   13.8833

    39.   (23)  SNIDER, Jaedyn           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 58.0722   14.0389

    40.   (15)  DOYLE, Natalie           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 57.0000   15.1111

    41.   (17)  SHER, Ellie              (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 55.5389   16.5722

    42.   (26)  CADENILLAS, Olga         (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 55.3444   16.7667

    43.   (36)  VIRJI, Zoya              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 55.2222   16.8889
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Solo Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (1)   HOFFMANN, Te   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         72.0667   71.8722   71.9695    0.0000

    2.    (6)   SWEET, Kiana   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  66.7000   68.3500   67.5250    4.4445

    3.    (3)   KING, Adyson   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.2667   67.0167   66.1417    5.8278

    4.    (5)   BATTISTA, El   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         66.6000   65.0944   65.8472    6.1223
    5.    (2)   POITRAS, Kim   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.8333   64.7444   65.2888    6.6807

    6.    (4)   RISLING, Kia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)           62.7000   63.4167   63.0584    8.9111
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Solo Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (1)   HOFFMANN, Teah           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         72.0667    0.0000

    2.    (6)   SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)  66.7000    5.3667

    3.    (5)   BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         66.6000    5.4667

    4.    (2)   POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.8333    6.2334
    5.    (3)   KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)             65.2667    6.8000

    6.    (4)   RISLING, Kia             (RED DEER SYNCHRO)           62.7000    9.3667
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Duet Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          70.2000   69.9222   70.0611    0.0000

               BRUNSKILL, Dana / HOFFMANN, Teah

    2.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          69.8667   69.2584   69.5625    0.4986
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / HOOEY, Camryn

    3.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          68.3333   68.6639   68.4986    1.5625

               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    4.    (7)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          68.8000   67.8445   68.3223    1.7388

               STUART, Rosemary / WILLIAMSON, Taylor

    5.    (4)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              64.7667   64.4778   64.6223    5.4388

               HERLE, Erika / POITRAS, Kimberly

    6.    (6)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   64.7667   63.4389   64.1028    5.9583

               BELL, Lauren / SMITH, Eva

    7.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              63.3667   62.5250   62.9459    7.1152

               BATH, Katie / MOORE, Liz
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Duet Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    70.2000    0.0000

               BRUNSKILL, Dana / HOFFMANN, Teah

    2.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    69.8667    0.3333
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / HOOEY, Camryn

    3.    (7)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    68.8000    1.4000

               STUART, Rosemary / WILLIAMSON, Taylor

    4.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    68.3333    1.8667

               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    5.    (6)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             64.7667    5.4333

               BELL, Lauren / SMITH, Eva

    5.    (4)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        64.7667    5.4333

               HERLE, Erika / POITRAS, Kimberly

    7.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        63.3667    6.8333

               BATH, Katie / MOORE, Liz
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Team Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - I                      72.6000   67.5118   70.0559    0.0000

    2.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNC                      65.4667   63.4903   64.4785    5.5774

    3.    (5)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              65.4333   63.5014   64.4674    5.5885

    4.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - J                      61.6667   60.9813   61.3240    8.7319
    5.    (3)   EXCEL SYNCHRO                               61.8667   58.3903   60.1285    9.9274

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 22/01/2017 11:36:30 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA 13-15 Team Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - I                                72.6000    0.0000

    2.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNC                                65.4667    7.1333

    3.    (5)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        65.4333    7.1667

    4.    (3)   EXCEL SYNCHRO                                         61.8667   10.7333
    5.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - J                                61.6667   10.9333
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